Y

Program : Bachelor of Technology (Evening)

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

| The Following Candidates who appeared in B.Tech. end semester examinations held in
|EVEN-2014 have completed the requirement & hence declared to have pass the final
examinations. These Candidates have obtained 228 or more credits. The denominator in all

cases is 228 cred_its. )

Branch : Civil Engineering - Department of Civil Engineering

Sr.No. Name

CPf - Cumulative Performance Index

RAVI MALK
SHUBHAM MISHRA
TRICHANSHU KUMAR

1 | AMAR PRAKASH GUPTA
2 | ANKIT CHOUDHARY
3 |CHANDAN YADAV
4 |JAG MOHAN
5 |MANTRANA
- )
7
K

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be

Date : 06/11/2014 OSD(Results)

Roll No.

2K10/CECE/01
2K 10/CECE/03
'2K10/CECE/08

2K10/CECE/16

2K 10/CECE/23

IK10/CECE/31
2K10/CECE/32
2K 10/CECE/34

TC CPI
24 60.60
234 | 64.65
234 | 6433
28 | 59.82
234 6659
234 | 59.97
234 | 6147
234 | 57.54

! B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed profc

Deputy/Controller of Examinations:

Visit - hitp://fexam.dce.edu

No.DTU/Results/BTPT/Cons/ ‘24|
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Program : Bachelor of Technology (Evening)

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

f': The Follomng Candldates who appeared in B.Tech. end semester exammatlous held in
'EVEN-2014 have completed the requirement & hence declared to have pass the final
examinations. These Candidates have obtained 228 or more credits. The denominator in all

| cases is 228 credits.

Branch : Electromcs & Commumcatmn Englneermg Department of Electromcs &
| Communication Engmeermg

|| Sr.No.

1

2
3
4
5
6

Name
~ CPI- Cumulatwe Performance Indcx
ANKIT A RAI
GOPAL STNGH

' JAGDEEP

MD. JAWEDAiAM
MURLI DHAR
RAJESH GUPTA

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/regi:

Date : 06/11/2014

OsD

Roll No.r

2K10/CEEC/153
2K10/CEEC/160

|2K10/CEEC/163

2K10/CEEC/169

~ 2K10/CEEC/171

2K10/CEEC/177

| A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proform:

TC

228

228

228

240
234

234

59.48

62 04

60.98

72.82
58.39

' 63.80

Deputy/Controller of Examinations:

Visit - htp:/fexam.dce.edu

No.DTU/Results/BTPT/Cons/ < | |
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Delhi Technological University Visit - http://exam.dce.edu

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No.DTU/Results/BTPT/Cons/ %\‘

Program : Bachelor of Technology (Evening)

|||/ The Following Candidates who appeared in B.Tech. end semester examinations held in
EVEN-2014 have completed the requirement & hence declared to have pass the final
||/l examinations. These Candidates have obtained 228 or more credits. The denominator in all
||| cases is 228 credits.

' | |Branch : Electrical Engineefihg - Dei)zlftment 'orf ElercwtricaliEngineering

||l se.No. Name Roll No. TC CPI
' CPI - Cumulﬁtive Performance Index -

1 ABHAY KUMAR o © 2KIO/CEEE/101 = 234 | 6533

2 ZULFKAR ALI | | 2KIO/CEEE/137 234 | 6412

Any discrepancy in the result in r/fo name/roll no/registration should b C B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date : 06/11/2014 OSD(Resulis) Deputy/Controller of Examinations: 3/4




Program : Bachelor of Technology (Evening)

The Followmg Candldates who appeared in B Tech. end semester exammatmns held in
EVEN-2014 have completed the requirement & hence declared to have pass the final
examinations. These Candidates have obtained 228 or more credits. The demominator in all

|cases is 228 credlts

| Branch Mechamcal Engmeerlng Department of Mechamcal Engmeermg
Sr No Name ' Ro]l No. TC

CPI - Cumulative Pe_rformancc Index

AMARJEET ] 2K10/CEME/51 228

1
2 | ANIL KUMAR PANCHAL 2K10/CEME/54 234
3 DINESH KUMAR ' 2K10/CEME/62 234
| 4 HEMANT KUMAR ' | 2K10/CEME/64 228
| 5 PRAMOD KUMAR ' - 2K10/CEME/T5 234

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration shoul

Date : 06/11/2014 OSD(Results)

CPI

61.76

64.68
58.06
61.48
64.56

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

{OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Deputy/Controller of Examinations:

Visit - http://exam.dce.edu

No.DTU/Results/BTPT/Cons/ L | |
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