(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering) Consolidated Result Notification Visit - http://exam.dce.edu

No.DTU/Results/BTPT/Cons/ 341

Program: Bachelor of Technology (Evening)

The Following Candidates who appeared in B.Tech. end semester examinations held in EVEN-2014 have completed the requirement & hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 228 or more credits. The denominator in all cases is 228 credits.

Branch: Civil Engineering - Department of Civil Engineering					
Sr.No.	Name	Roll No.	TC	CPI	
	CPI - Cumulative Performance Index				
1	AMAR PRAKASH GUPTA	2K10/CECE/01	234	60.60	
2	ANKIT CHOUDHARY	2K10/CECE/03	234	64.65	
3	CHANDAN YADAV	2K10/CECE/08	234	64.33	
4	JAG MOHAN	2K10/CECE/16	228	59.82	
5	MANTRANA	2K10/CECE/23	234	66.59	
6	RAVI MALIK	2K10/CECE/31	234	59.97	
7	SHUBHAM MISHRA	2K10/CECE/32	234	61.47	
8	TRICHANSHU KUMAR	2K10/CECE/34	234	57.54	

Visit - http://exam.dce.edu

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No.DTU/Results/BTPT/Cons/ 3

Program: Bachelor of Technology (Evening)

The Following Candidates who appeared in B.Tech. end semester examinations held in EVEN-2014 have completed the requirement & hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 228 or more credits. The denominator in all cases is 228 credits.

Branch: Electronics & Communication Engineering - Department of Electronics & Communication Engineering

Sr.No.	Name	Roll No.	TC	CPI
	CPI - Cumulative Performance Index			
1	ANKITA RAI	2K10/CEEC/153	228	59.48
2	GOPAL SINGH	2K10/CEEC/160	228	62.04
3	JAGDEEP	2K10/CEEC/163	228	60.98
4	MD. JAWED ALAM	2K10/CEEC/169	240	72.82
5	MURLI DHAR	2K10/CEEC/171	234	58.39
6	RAJESH GUPTA	2K10/CEEC/177	234	63.80

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/regis

A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proform

Deputy/Controller of Examinations:



(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

Visit - http://exam.dce.edu

No.DTU/Results/BTPT/Cons/

Program: Bachelor of Technology (Evening)

The Following Candidates who appeared in B.Tech. end semester examinations held in EVEN-2014 have completed the requirement & hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 228 or more credits. The denominator in all cases is 228 credits.

П	Branch .	Electrical	Engineering -	Denartment	of Electrical	Engineering
11	Dianch.	DIECHICAL	DIPHECHIE	LUCIDAL LIBERT C	OI PRECIFICAL	CHYMICELINY

Sr.No.	Name	Roll No.	TC	CPI
	CPI - Cumulative Performance Index			
. 1	ABHAY KUMAR	2K10/CEEE/101	234	65.33
2	ZULFKAR ALI	2K10/CEEE/137	234	64.12

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should by

OSD(Results) _

Date: 06/11/2014

B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Deputy/Controller of Examinations:



(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering) Consolidated Result Notification Visit - http://exam.dce.edu

No.DTU/Results/BTPT/Cons/3

Program: Bachelor of Technology (Evening)

The Following Candidates who appeared in B.Tech. end semester examinations held in EVEN-2014 have completed the requirement & hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 228 or more credits. The denominator in all cases is 228 credits.

	Branch:	Mechanical	Engineering - Departn	nent of Mechanical Engineering
--	---------	------------	------------------------------	--------------------------------

Sr.No.	Name	Roll No.	TC	CPI
	CPI - Cumulative Performance Index	0		
1	AMARJEET	2K10/CEME/51	228	61.76
2	ANIL KUMAR PANCHAL	2K10/CEME/54	234	64.68
3	DINESH KUMAR	2K10/CEME/62	234	58.06
4	HEMANT KUMAR	2K10/CEME/64	228	61.48
5	PRAMOD KUMAR	2K10/CEME/75	234	64.56

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration shoul

OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Deputy/Controller of Examinations:____